

**Southern Fidelity Insurance** has partnered with Identity Theft Fraud Solutions (ITFS) to offer Identity Theft coverage through your Homeowners Insurance Policy. For a small premium charge, we will provide a fully managed resolution service and reimburse you up to **\$25,000** in covered expenses.

We cover all forms of Identity Theft including the following (9) major types: Financial, Medical, Child, Social Security, Driver's License, Criminal, Employment, Insurance and Synthetic.

**Who is Covered?** All family members, spouse, domestic partner, up to 5 children under the age of 18 who permanently live in your residence at the time of the identity theft event and adult dependents who are under your care.

**Identity Assessment:** We will immediately assess your identity theft situation and assign an Identity Theft Recovery Expert to handle your case.

**Limited Power of Attorney:** You will sign a limited power of attorney giving our recovery experts the authority to work on your behalf.

**Recovery Expert:** Your Recovery Expert works with all of the agencies and businesses where fraudulent activity has been detected to erase the damage done by the identity thieves.

**Victims:** If you become a victim after our team restores your identity to pre-breach status, ITFS will provide 12 months **Free** credit monitoring while you are a policyholder.

**Case Management:** Your case remains on file for 36 months in case of reoccurring theft events.

Police Reports, Document Recovery/Lost Wallet Assistance, Credit Freeze and Credit Reports: We will provide assistance and guidance for filing, placing and reviewing these documents.

Contact your insurance agent today to add this valuable coverage!

